
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr.  

28 
14 
73 
84 
15 
20 
251 
3 

66 
12 
830 
24 
122 
666 
75 
27 
284 
256 
71 
97 
72 
82 
61 
166 
63 
211 
68 
257 
323 
89 
182 

Vorname  

Niko 
Gunnar 
Steffen 
Eike 
Christof 
Ingo 
Carsten 
Magnus 
Marc 
Manuel 
Gerd 
Joerg 
Lutz 
Paul 
Jochen 
Michael 
Daniel 
Michael 
Bernd 
Axel 
Matthias 
Klaus 
Ulrich 
Ingo 
Daniel 
Welf 
Matthias 
Heinrich 
Thomas 
Daniel 
Werner 

Nachname  

Haubensack 
Harsing 
Jung 
Moes 
Bartsch 
Ruh 
Schwolen 
Hoyer 
Roos 
Simon 
Gotschy 
Gregor 
Hölig 
Wijgaerts 
Schulz 
Reichert 
Hein 
Raffke 
Kerwel 
Simon 
Stiem 
Hämmelmann 
Eckart 
Willaschek 
Hopp 
Ernst 
Seidler 
Hechler 
Hankel 
Grießmayer 
Bayer 

Ort  

Filderstadt 
Pabstorf 
Oberkirchen 
Ahlen 
Kirchheim 
Neuenburg 
KARLSHAUSEN 
Markelsheim 
Laufach 
Gersfeld 
Schönwald 
Köln 
Lauter-Bernsbach 
Bergisch Gladbach 
Freisen 
Schwebheim 
Bismark 
Hagen 
Lampertheim 
Holzgerlingen 
Bischofswerda OT Großdrebnitz 
Karben 
Hünfeld 
Burscheid 
Gersfeld-Hettenhausen 
Besigheim 
Braunschweig 

Leizig 
Achern 
Wiedemar 

Bewerber  

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 
SuperMoto Hessen e.V. 

RAVENOL BERGOS Racing 

PePa-Bikes Racing 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

Reifen  

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Tm 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Runden  

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Gesamtzeit  

15:28.705 
15:31.333 
15:32.796 
15:38.917 
15:39.699 
15:40.157 
16:03.751 
16:07.502 
16:08.009 
16:09.226 
16:13.156 
16:13.701 
16:15.469 
16:17.104 
16:18.856 
16:30.393 
16:31.714 
16:33.860 
16:35.021 
15:33.241 
15:35.548 
15:36.083 
15:37.350 
15:39.451 
15:42.669 
15:52.286 
15:53.308 
15:59.455 
16:07.516 
16:12.435 
16:45.733 

Diff.  

2.628 
4.091 

10.212 
10.994 
11.452 
35.046 
38.797 
39.304 
40.521 
44.451 
44.996 
46.764 
48.399 
50.151 

1:01.688 
1:03.009 
1:05.155 
1:06.316 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

1:17.043 
1:17.363 
1:17.143 
1:17.404 
1:17.687 
1:16.836 
1:19.434 
1:19.617 
1:19.828 
1:20.481 
1:20.777 
1:20.811 
1:19.942 
1:19.983 
1:20.557 
1:20.894 
1:20.489 
1:21.813 
1:21.458 
1:23.669 
1:23.404 
1:22.483 
1:23.801 
1:24.134 
1:23.910 
1:22.390 
1:22.932 
1:24.333 
1:25.220 
1:26.218 
1:26.569 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Schleiz 
UE40 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 10:37:54 

Schleizer Dreieck 1,237 km 

04.07.2021 10:35 
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Pos.  

32 

St.Nr.  

95 

Vorname  

Karsten 

Nachname  

Jessen 

Ort  

Grundhof 

Bewerber  Reifen  FM  

DMSB 

Klasse  

Ü40 

Nat.  

GER 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 

Runden  

3 

Gesamtzeit  

6:10.410 

Diff.  

8 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:30.805 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Schleiz 
UE40 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 10:37:54 

Schleizer Dreieck 1,237 km 
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